
 

Continued on page 2 

PREQUALIFIED 

CONTRACTORS 

 

24-021 R Electrical Contractors                                                                              01  Jan 2024 – 31 Dec 2026 

Electrical Contractors (general) Contact E-mail 
Arc & Spark Electric Julie Belair info@arcandspark.ca 

Arrow Electric, 2355335 Ontario Ltd Timo Slabbert tslabbert@arrowservice.ca 

Broder Electric  Mike St. Cyr estimating@broderelectric.ca 

C & M Electric Trina Crawford 
Chris Crawford 

tcrawford@cmelectric.com 
ccrawford@cmelectric.com 

Carleton Electric Mark Conrad mconrad@carletonelectric.com 

City Wye’d Electric  Kevin Wagorn kevin.wagorn@citywyed.ca 

Day View Electric Jason Pigeon estimating@dayview.ca 

Droogh Electric Ltd. Scott Fleming Scott@drooghelectric.ca 

Drycore Electric 2002  Don Ayotte don.a@drycore2002.ca 

Duplex Enterprises  Shane Sinclair shane.duplex@gmail.com 

Earl Carr Electric  Doug Vanemheen dvandemheen@earlcarrelectriccanada.com 

Four-O-One Electric Ltd. Jordan Oxford jordanoxford@401electric.com 

Gannon/Blackburn Electric  Bruce Gannon gbe@gbeinc.ca 

KE Electric  D. Ayotte d.ayotte@keelectrical.com 

Lamarche Electric Inc. Martin Villeneuve martin@lamarcheelectric.ca 

Laurier Electric  Sandra B sandrab@laurierelectric.ca 

Lecompte Electric Inc. Joel Lecompte joel@lecompteelectric.com 

Power-Tek Electrical Service Inc  Karley Lindsay karley.lindsay@power-tek.on.ca 

Seguin Morris Inc. Melissa Levesque mlevesque@seguinmorris.com 

Toban Electric Mark Wijesekera mark@tobanelectric.ca 

Wired Synergy Inc. Roch Picknell rochp@wiredsynergy.ca 

Lamarche Electric Inc. Martin Villeneuve martin@lamarcheelectric.ca 

Lecompte Electric Inc. Joel Lecompte joel@lecompteelectric.com 

Mike Fuller Electric Mike Fuller mikefullerelectric@rogers.com 

Wired Synergy Inc. Roch Picknell rochp@wiredsynergy.ca 

 

25-031 Asbestos Abatement Contractors                                      1 Jan 2025 - 31 Dec 2027 
Asbestos Abatement Contractors Contact E-mail 
Amor Construction  Roch Gauvreau info@amorconstruction.ca 

Asbex Environmental Contractors Rabeb Touaiti 
 

rabeb@asbex.net 
ottawa@asbex.net 

Cohen Environmental Services Jim Mosley jim@cohenandcohen.com 

By-Spec Construction LTD Dale Lafleur byspecconstruction@gmail.com 

Elite Environmental Group Jason Earle estimating@eliteenvironmentalgroup.ca 

Five Star Enterprise David Kendall 5star@bellnet.ca 

Inflector Environmental Services Andrew Collier estimating@inflector.ca 

O’Reilly Brothers Ltd Garth McKibbon garth@oreillybrothers.com 
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23-041 Mechanical Contractors 1 Jan 2024 - 31 Dec 2024 
Mechanical – HVAC Contact E-mail 
3V Mechanical Jesse Varve estimating@3vmechanical.ca 

Baxtec Mechanical Mark Csiffary mark@baxtec.com 

Burchill Mechanical Contractors Brian Burchill brian@burchillmechanical.com 

Carmichael Engineering Ltd Janine Sutcliffe jsutcliffe@carmichael-eng.ca 

Climate Works Heating & Cooling Jason Rafuse estimating@climateworks.ca 

Dilfo HVAC Services Brendan Myers brendan.myers@dilfo.com 

D-Tail Plumbing Denis Taillefer denis@d-tailplumbing.ca 

Gannon Blackburn Carolyn Gannon gbe@gbeinc.ca 

Modern Niagara Steve McAninch mno-estimating@modernniagara.com 

S K Sheet Metal Catherine Godin cgodin@sksheetmetal.ca 

Seabrook Bros Mechanical Robert Seabrook bob@seabrookbros.ca 

T P Crawford Scott Crawford scottcrawford@tpcrawford.ca 

Taillefer Plumbing & Heating Patrick Taillefer estimating@tphinc.ca 

Thousand Island Mechanical Mike Mokriy mike@timechanical.net 

Vision Air Conditioning and Heating Stephen Graham sgraham@visionairconditioning.com 
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